PowerSocket™
Up to 50% More Torque!
Ingersoll Rand PowerSocket™
Introducing the Ingersoll Rand PowerSockets™ available in 17MM, 19MM, 21MM, 26MM & 27MM.
A revolutionary solution to bust through the most stubborn bolts. The patent-pending power ring
design provides up to 50% more torque* with your ½˝ impact wrench to get REAL WORK done. The
PowerSockets™ eliminate the need for additional tools, providing timesaving power and versatility to
increase your productivity. Built to the same standards as our professional-grade impact sockets and

reach spots and complete
tought jobs no time.
POWER
The patent-pending power ring design creates
increased torque up to 50%* on ½” impact
wrenches to tackle the toughest jobs.
 6-PT   PowerSocket™
Part Number Output Size Weight lb (Kg) D1
in (mm)
D2
in (mm)
T
in (mm)
L
in (mm)
S64M17L-PS1 17mm 1.2 (0.56) 1.2 (30.7) 2.9 (72.6) 1.1 (28.5) 3.1 (78)
S64M19L-PS1 19mm 1.2 (0.55) 1.2 (31.4) 2.9 (72.6) 1.4 (34.3) 3.1 (78)
S64M21L-PS1 21mm 1.3 (0.58) 1.3 (34.2) 2.9 (72.6) 1.3 (32.5) 3.1 (78)
S64M26L-PS1 26mm 1.5 (0.69) 1.6 (39.6) 2.8 (72.1) 1.3 (32.7) 3.1 (78)
S64M27L-PS1 27mm 1.6 (0.71) 1.6 (41.1) 2.8 (72.1) 1.4 (35.7) 3.1 (78)
Durability
A Impact-grade toughness Designed for high-torque applications
B Chrome-molybdenum steel Forged for high-strength durability
C Laser-etched size labeling Enables easy size identification